MULTIPARAMETER PHOTOMETERSMULTIPARAMETER PHOTOMETERS
POOL AND SPA     WASTEWATER     DRINKING WATER     PROCESS WATER     SOIL
2
WHO WE ARE
Palintest develops, manufactures and
supports a comprehensive range of
advanced water and environmental testing
equipment. From our United Kingdom

Chlorine  - Total (equivalent to DPD 3)
Must be used in conjunction with AT 015
0 – 5 mg/l Cl2 AT 035*
Chlorine – Free and Total
(equivalent to DPD 1 & DPD 3)
0 – 5 mg/l Cl2 AT 016+
* = 1200 tests       + = 100 tests
14
Tubetests®
For ultimate convenience the Palintest range of Tubetests® reagents
offer pre-dispensed reagents for minimal handing with barcoded
reagent labelling for ease of use in wastewater applications.
TUBETESTS®
Tubetests® Reagents
Mercury Free for Low Chloride Samples Range Part Code
COD/150 0 – 150 mg/l O2 PL 450
COD/400 0 – 400 mg/l O2 PL 452
COD/1000 0 – 1000 mg/l O2 PL 453
COD/2000 0 – 2000 mg/l O2 PL 454
COD/20000 0 – 20000 mg/l O2 PL 456
Containing Mercury for Moderate Chloride Samples Range Part Code
COD/150/M 0 – 150 mg/l O2 PL 460
COD/400/M 0 – 400 mg/l O2 PL 462
COD/1000/M 0 – 1000 mg/l O2 PL 463
COD/2000/M 0 – 2000 mg/l O2 PL 464
COD/20000/M 0 – 20000 mg/l O2 PL 466
For wastewater parameters such as Chemical Oxygen
Demand (COD), nutrients and Heavy Metals  the
Tubetests®  range provides the solution – literally.
Features include:
 16mm OD tubes for improved resolution –
larger diameter tubes are more sensitive in
the lower part of the measuring range
 Full range of accessory heater blocks, tube
racks, workplace mats and pipettes to provide
the complete solution for Tubetests®  analysis
 Barcoded reagent labels for automatic test
selection on the Photometer 8000 – including
automatic blanking for COD testing
Available in packs of 25 tests, the Tubetests®  range
of reagents supports the activities of any effluent
monitoring laboratory. Add any multiparameter
photometer to your heater block and reagents
for a complete wastewater analysis system.
15
TUBETESTS®
Containing Mercury for High Chloride Samples Range Part Code
COD/150/2M 0 – 150 mg/l O2 PL 461
COD/1000/2M 0 – 1000 mg/l O2 PL 468
COD/2000/2M 0 – 2000 mg/l O2 PL 465
COD/20000/2M 0 – 20000 mg/l O2 PL 467
COD Standard Solutions (COD Concentration)
Nominal COD
Concentration
Part Code